717 Herkimer St. Unit A
Electric Billing Over Time

Date
07/03/2023
06/02/2023
05/03/2023
04/03/2023
03/03/2023
02/02/2023
01/02/2023
11/30/2022
10/28/2022
09/29/2022
08/30/2022
08/01/2022
06/30/2022
06/02/2022
04/30/2022
04/02/2022
03/04/2022
02/02/2022
01/01/2022
11/30/2021
10/28/2021
09/29/2021
08/28/2021
07/30/2021
06/30/2021
06/01/2021

Description
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges
New Charges

Amount

$119.14
$84.26
$29.39
$31.42
$23.07
$34.14
$27.46
$33.42
$36.03
$96.76
$13.62
-$127.42
-$290.00
-$450.98
-$469.18
-$410.32
-$308.63
-$257.76
-$198.14
-$173.82
-$83.20
-$88.96
-$135.71
-$239.25
-$324.68
-$389.39



